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SENSENICH MODEL NUMBERS
AND THEIR, MEANINGS
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sENSENrcH PRqlt+ER!_R EcryllFllP_ED FoR'vAR lquS
AIRCRAFT AND ENGINES 'r

Every elfort hos been mqde to \Jt cil plones ond engines currently in use,
Il you do not find your'-propeller listed here, specify sbcrcdt crrd enginc"t:
mooel numbers when ordering propeller ;.
lhis list supgrEedes qll previous liets ond includes op .recent dogigrn cnd.".
designotion chcrrges.
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N,ECOMMENDED PROPELLERS- (CONtiNUEd)
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REcoM M ENDED PROPELLERS; (conrinued )
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HUB NOTES
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,E. AII lrarmidh prolrlterr cre
to br b.. t6 drhctr in ns-

ed rolhsrHp, od to tulffU to thc
sd6 ol thc cnutonor, thr rcrYlcc lor
SJt rr.ro d.dgn.d cmd conrtructtd.
NcL Foprlrn crtroldwtth tfr ug{ui

Sll 6. curto$rr nrurt bo rctLffd

dtrr actucl.flight test on hir own qirplqr..
Any Senscnlch propellrr whtch lcih to nrct
thir tcrt, or wblch showr dcloctr ol nqtrrfurl
or worknrcnship will be rcpcircd or nplacrd
without cddittonal oxpont . Wo cpnol. ol
counc, bc hold rotpootibh lor ddoctr
ccrrrd by cccldrntr or improprr gcto.
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Hub Modcl Number

lntegrel Flonge
Integral Flonge
Integral Flonge
Integral Flange
SAE t0 Spline
SAE 90 Spline
Topr
SAE No. 0 Taper
SAE No. 0 Taper
SAE r0 Spline
SAE r[} Spline
Integral Fhnge
Intcgrrl tr'lrnge
Integral tr'lrngc
Intepd Fhnrc
IntegnJ Flof,Sc
Integrrl Flongc
Infnl nanga
tntgrd nnruc
.Tapcr
gAE l0 Spflnc
SAD g! Spliro
SAE No. t Teper
SAE t0 Spline
SAE r0 Spllbc
SAE t0 Splbe
Trper Sbelt
(Piopeller Model SoB)
Lcblond No' I Taper
SAF.llt'Splinc

214
cw
Y /t+,

o78
4
0
grA
sYz
4
,
3N
{
4
I
*
6
6
4
4
I
t
4
4%
4
4YE
[Ye
I

2.1t65
t.255
2.265
2.266
'9.880

.3.880
t.756
2.266
9.256
2.756
g.l5l
1.875
1.E76
9.192
9.tw
t.006
t.006
,.006
9.006

6
0
8
I
I
I
0
0
0
8
E
0
0
0
t
0
0
I
I
0
.t
I
I
E
8
E
8
I
6
I
0
t

3.El?
8.4{t
9.699
3.955
$.t66
4.13t)
n.692
9.s0s
9:692
t.9,56
8.t66
2.692

6

6

Engirc Mfg.
En$ne Mfg.
Eryiae Mfg.
Eugioc Mfg.
Air Force
Air Forre
Aerunco
Continentel
Contineatal
Continentel
Corltinentrt
Lyouing
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SENSENICH is Americo's lcrgest mcmufqcturer
of wood oircrqft propellers. For more thcn two
decades Sensenich engineers ond crqftsmen
hcrve been designing cmd building wood pro-
pelters for most of Americc'g personol plones.
That's why you find the famous Sensenich

winged trademqrk more often thon ony other
on new crircroft (under 250 HP) rolling off the
line, on the ground or in the qir - ctny time,
ony where. A Sensenic| propeller is your guqr-
qntee of top performonces from crny engine,
ony oircroft, boqt or sled. ,

Gomplatc .nd lrteet model r€commcndations for
rll rircrrft pow.r.d under 25O h.p.

lU fixea pilch wood type propcllers trre coristructed ol qircrclt
birch or ncple laninctions bonded together by c boil prool resor-
sinol rcrin glue with lhe glue lines running pcrnllel to the hub ltrces.
Tbc locrding edger crc protectcd cgcinst abrssion by metal lccrding
rdgp stripf od cap tips, Icstened to thc propeller by steel screwt
cnd copprr rlvetr

f,Dpreqdactoly l? inchsr of cach blcrdc tip is also furthor te-
inlomd c$ protoctcd by cr rturdy lclbric or plbtic covcring glued
b tb. wood.

n wood i9 protccted cgainrt moisture by the crpplicction ot
hfo dtp cqgtr of c vErnish lype wogd seqlcr curd trro- iprcy costrr
oil c rpcicl rpar typo propcllor varnislL Thcrc propdlers cqn aro
bo obt'dard rrith an aluninun pigrmented varailh fini"h which in*
csfo.. thr ruirtoco ol thc finish to nroirturo pcnctrqtion"

SPECIAL PROPELLERS
ltr lcdlifioo md rxperienct ol Sensonich Corporcrtion's en!n-

arlriag drpcrtmcnt cne avcilcrble lo mcrnulactureri crnd desigrnera
d$irin{t rprcicl models lor pcnticulcr crpplicqtions.

fti!! for copler of the $cneenich enginccring lorm "Bcrsic Engi.
necring- D-cilcrror Propcller Solection." Upon rcc-lpt ol c complct-d
copy ol lqr lorm the engincering dcpcrtment wilt complctc E de-
rigrn rtudy f9r cr propeller to mect youi reguirrments qnd-will adviro
you cccordingly,

Yo,ur inquiry involvcs no obligction.

SENSENICH CORPORATION
a

IANCASTER,, ?A. PrlDrcd ln U.E.t.


